
List the Names of your New Weighmasters below. 
Please indicate if they need to take the weighmaster exam (WME) 

The  Weighmaster license is $75 per person 

Full Name 
Including middle initial  

Needs to take 
WME?(Yes/No) 

 1 
 

 

 2 
 

 

 3 
 

 

 4 
 

 

 5 
 

 

 6 
 

 

 7 
 

 

 8 
 

 

 9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
 

 

13  
 

 

14 
 

 

15 
 

 

        
Number of Weighmasters Added ______ X$75 
 

Total Fee  
$ 

The Weighmaster exam may be downloaded from our website at www.ldaf.state.la.us 
Enter “weighmaster exam” into the goggle search box on the home page. 

Weighmasters may also be added by registering your account online. 
To register online  follow the instructions on your USAPlants renewal 

 And then click on “employees + and then “new employee” 
 

http://www.ldaf.state.la.us/

